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Men / 61 / 12 yrs,13 yrs,14-18 yrs
Session: 10

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team AZ AZ 245.800 40.300 43.300 40.900 37.050 42.250 42.000
23 2 1 2 1

650 Dylan Weidknecht 10.850 11.200 9.20010.550 10.90010.350
5 Manny Valenzuela 10.350 10.250 9.35010.200 10.95011.100
87 Noah Campbell 9.700 10.150 9.550
675 Keegan Green 9.400 10.900 9.350 9.95011.250
649 Kyle Rhodelander 10.950 10.000
9 Logan Brown 9.150 10.200

2 Team SC SC 245.200 40.750 44.550 40.000 37.250 41.150 41.500
12 1 2 3 2

428 Tyon Abeln 10.650 11.000 9.3009.650 10.3509.950
941 Noah Peck 10.600 9.400 10.35010.600
604 David Soto 9.900 11.100 9.25010.150 10.450
623 Elliot Richter 9.600 11.400 9.550 10.300
622 Evan Dow 11.050 9.30010.650 10.500
393 Rafael Apostol 10.150

3 Team NC NC 243.800 42.600 43.000 39.350 36.250 42.450 40.150
31 3 3 1 3

835 Kiryl Rapinski 10.800 10.950 8.9009.900 10.15011.100
709 Shun Enomoto 10.650 10.550 9.3509.750 10.25010.200
763 Aaron Novick 10.650 9.000 10.100
340 Luke Cazin 10.500 10.850 9.00010.050 9.65010.750
26 Thomas Martinez 10.650
278 Owen Seneka 9.650 10.400

4 Team NV NV 230.500 37.900 42.400 37.400 34.750 40.450 37.600
44 4 4 4 4

925 Alexander Mahana 10.600 10.750 8.7009.450 9.80010.450
555 Derek Litchie 9.500 8.950 10.150
488 Charlie Daines 9.050 10.350 8.9009.350 9.40010.200
923 Dylan Cooper 8.750 10.850 8.6009.650 9.6509.650
438 Connor Koepp 10.450
461 Stanley Sherry 8.550 8.750
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